
Lesson Plan (2020-2021)

5th Wed 1-Apr SSt

Pg# 26, 27 Reading: Point 2, 3, 4. Learn: Q. 5: Half 

remaining

5th Thu 2-Apr SSt

Pg# 21: Read and share + Pg: do you know? Learn 

that.

5th Fri 3-Apr SSt

learn: Pg: 28, 29: B. Mcqs + True/ False + Let's have 

fun

5th Sat 4-Apr SSt

Unit#5: human Activities and Climate. Pg#30 in 

Reading + Learn Q. 1: Greenhouse + Earth is like a 

greenhouse. Reading

5th Mon 6-Apr SSt

Pg#31: reading: greenhouse effect + global warming. 

Learn Q. No. 2

5th Tue 7-Apr SSt

Pg#31 reading effect of human activities on climate 

full. Learn Q. 3

5th Wed 8-Apr SSt

Pg# 32 reading point(things I can do) Q: 5

5th Thu 9-Apr SSt

Pg# 32 reading point(things we can do) Q: 4 Learn

5th Fri 10-Apr SSt

Lear: Read and share + do you know

5th Sat 11-Apr SSt

Learn Pg# 34 complete B. C. Let's have fun

5th Mon 13-Apr SSt

Lesson#6: Means of information. Pg# 35, 36 reading: 

mass media full topic Learn:  read and share + Do you 

know? 

5th Tue 14-Apr SSt

pg#36 reading: Non-mass media + relevant and 

irrelevant information. learn: Define mass media + 

Defines of relevant information + irrelevent 

information

5th Wed 15-Apr SSt

Pg# 36, 37. Reading: Print media Topic full Learn: Q. 

4

5th Thu 16-Apr SSt

Pg# 37 & 38 reading: electronic media: Radio + 

television. Learn: Q. 1 + Q. 2 advantages only
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5th Fri 17-Apr SSt

Pg: 38 reading(3. internet) Learn. Qno. 2: half 

disadvantages + role of media in our lives

5th Sat 18-Apr SSt

Pg: 38, 39 reading(advantages + disadvantages) Lear. 

Qno. 3

5th Mon 20-Apr SSt

Pg: 40 Learn MCQs + Pg: 41 :et's have fun complete

5th Tue 21-Apr SSt

Lesson1: Reading Pg: 1, 2, 3 complete Learn: Q. 1, 2, 

3, 4 + Do you know + read and share

5th Wed 22-Apr SSt

lesson 2: reading Pg: 4, 5, 6,7 Learn. Q 5, 6 + Pg: 8 

complete

5th Thu 23-Apr SSt

Lesson 2: revise complete

5th Fri 24-Apr SSt

lesson 3: Reading Pg: 15, 16 learn

5th Sat 25-Apr SSt

Lesson 3: reading: Pg: 17, 18, 19

5th Mon 27-Apr SSt

Lesson 4: revise reading Pg: 21 - 23 learn: Q, 1, 2, 3 + 

read and share

5th Tue 28-Apr SSt

Lesson 4 revise: reading pg: 24 to 27 learn: Q. 4, 5 + 

Pg: 28 MCQs and Pg: 29 complete + do you know

5th Wed 29-Apr SSt

Lesson: 5 revise complete pg: 30 to 34

5th Thu 30-Apr SSt

lesson: 6 revise complete pg: 35 to 41


